TENDER FOR HIRING OF VEHICLES  
(SCHEDULED & UNSCHEDULED TRIPS) 

This tender document contains total 18 pages  

(Pages 1 to 15 - Cover – I Techno-Commercial Bid)  
 (Pages 16 to 18– Cover – II Price Bid) 

EMD amount: Rs. 87,000/- 

(Rupees Eighty Seven Thousand only) 

Last date for submission: 15 March 2021 till 15.00 hrs 

Tender opening date & time: 15 March 2021 at 15.30hrs  
(Only Techno – Commercial Bids) 

Ref No.  ICTS/TIFR/2020-21/SER-29          Tender No.02/FEB/2021 

Sealed tenders are invited from Registered and Licensed Contractors of repute for providing

[...]

In the event, the due date is declared a holiday, the tender will be opened on the following working 
day. 

Ref: ICTS/TIFR/2020-21/SER-29                                                        Tender Notice No. 02/FEB/2021 

Page 3 of 18 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:  Rs. 87,000 (Rupees Eighty Seven Thousand only). Earnest 
Money Deposit shall be submitted along with the “Techno-Commercial Bid cover in the form of a 
Demand Draft drawn in favour of “International Centre for Theoretical Sciences”, payable at 
Bangalore. The DD should be from a Nationalised / Scheduled Bank.